
10.30 Accent on Rhythm with
the Bachelor Girls’ Trio, Peter
Akister (string bass), George
Elliott (guitar) and James
Moody (piano
BBC Programme

10.46 Music, Mirth and Melody
411.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH
= 1200 ke. 250 m.

6. 0+-5.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Concert Platform
6.30 Melodious’ Orchestral Music
7. 0 Theatreland in Music and
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 "Two’s Company"
8. 0 Spotlight on Music
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
8.45 Songs by Men
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary

|9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

[Szk eT |

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Waltzes from Opera
9.30 ° Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Favourite Stars
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Francis
Langford
10.30 From Hawaii
10.45 A.C:E. TALK: "Iiome Pre-
cautions and Remedies"
41.30 Easy to Remember
42. 0: Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Recital Time
2.30 American Bands
2.46 Drama in Cameo

3.0 Arranged for the BalletThe Halle Orchestra
Ballet Music
Purceill-Lambert

"Comus"

Sadlers Wells Orchestra
Les Patineurs

Meyerbeer-~Lambert
The National Symphony Orches-
tra
Spectre de la Rose

Weber-Berlioz
3.31 Repeat Performance4.0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.30 Hits. and Encores
. 0
"Coral Island"
5.15-5.30

The Children’s Hour:

Composers on Parade;
Johnny Mercer
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.16 Easy to Listen to
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
; Om Danceland’s FavouriteMelodies
7.46 "Rebecca" ,

8.11 Personalities on Parade
|

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary |

9.30 Fred Hartley’s ProgrammeWith Vocalist Jack Cooper
10. 0 Close down

ay/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 in.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Serenades
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Geiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Talks on
Teeth: Some Modern Views on
the Problem’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The House
That Margaret Built"

11.1. 0011.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Time
2.16 Willa Hokin Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Bandstand
3.15 Accent on Rhythm

BBC Programme
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Music
by Saint-Saens
Suite Algerienne
Rhapsody No. 1 Bartok
Concertino: Pastorale treland

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner»Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel °
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Our Motoring Commenta-tor ,

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Maori Battalion in Song: A
Programmeof Songs and Hakasrecorded in the Middle East
7.57 "The Silver Horde"
8.10 Melodious Mood: A

_
Pro-

gramme of Music by James
Moody (piano), Betty Bucknelle
(soprano) and the Four Club-
men ;
BBC Programme

8.25 "Beauvallet"
8.51 Norman Cjoutier Orchestra
The Man I Love Gershwin
Apple Blossom Medley

Kreisler
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
-_ "Star for To-night’: APlay
10. O Gene Krupa and his Orch-
estra :

40.30 Songs by Martha Tilton
10.46 Uncle Sam Presents: Major
Glenn Miller and the Band of theArmy Air Forces Training Com-
mand
11. 0 London News and Homo
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZ/O) DUNEDIN$140 ke. 263 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Strict Tempo
Dance Music
60 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Light * Orchestras
6.45 For the Pianist
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Spotlight on Music
8. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Pre-
sentation: "Yeomen af theGuard," Act 19.

1 & A Century of French Music1

Maurice Ravel
Philadelphia Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Eugene Ormandy
"Daphnis and Chloe" Suite
9.146 Lamoureux Concert Orch-
estra
Rapsodie Espachole’ Ravel
9.30 Grand Opera
Music from Wagner’s Operas:
(9) "Parsifal"
The Philharmonic Orchestra
Prelude and Good Friday
Music
9.54 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
Only One Weapon Serves

10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Mozart
Glyndebourne Festival OperaOrchestra
"Cosi Fan Tutte" Overture
10. 4 The Boyd Neel StringOrchestra
Serenata Notturno, K.239
10.14 Aubrey Brain (horn) and
the BBC Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in E Flat, K.447

10.30 Close down

aN AZA INVERCARGILL; €80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32° Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schoals
5. 0 Children’s Hout: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under the
Sea"’
6.15-5.30 These Were Hits
6. 0 "The White Cockade"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel .
De After Dinner Music
7.30 "Beauvallet"
7.52 Leslie Bridgewater Quintet
8. 0 The Music of Sibelius
Symphony Orchestraconductor: Robert Kajanus
malt | No. 1 in E Minor,ientti Symphony Orchestra
Conductor: Serge Koussevitzky
"Tapiola,". Op. 112, Sym-

*'

phonic Poem .

Symphony Orchestra
Conductor: Robert Kajanus
"Karelia" Suite, Op, 11, Alla
Marcia

9, 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 All Time Hit Parade, ar-ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close downGL(D) wlan 297,
6. Op.m. An Hour With You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
470. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
41. 0 Close down

Wednesday, November 13: News from London, 6.0 am.,
; from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

,9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
ae" .

2.0 he Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)
‘ Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
yet = Passing

Parade: Deep Sea
p es
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Reserved
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

A popular 2ZB show is King
of Quiz, with Lyall Boyes as
High Chancellor, Hear the well
informed contestants at 8.45
to-night.

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 Waltz Time
3.15 Favourites in Song
3.30 Stealing Through theClassics
4.0 Women’s World withMargaret ‘

4.45 Band Session
5. 0 Junior Quiz
5.15 Treasure Island

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Dramatic Interlude
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z,
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So @he Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz with

ptBoyes as Lord High Chancellor
9. 0 Passing Parade: There’s
a Gadget for it
10. 0 eserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
411. 0 Dancing with the Roseland
12. 0 Close down

|

,caeoes
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0

9.3
Aunt Daisy’s Morningee sessionCurrent Ceiling Prices

10."0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 #£x°'The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Popular Fallacies
9. 0 Passing Parade: They Fly
Through the Air wth the Great-
a of Ease (Story of Projec-tiles)
10. © 3ZB’s Sports session ay
The Toff
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

The story behind the session;
the inside angle on the radio
scene-Behind the Microphone
with Rod Talbot, at 10.0 p.m.
from 1ZB.

AZB i1310 k.c, 229 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News }

6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband's Love
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greeniawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Music of the Emerald Isle
3.30 New Mayfair Orchestra4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Junior Quiz’

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Souvenir
7. 0 Eariy Days in N.Z.: WeRemember McKenzie
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Two Destinies
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Passin Parade: CanWater be Used as Fuel?
10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Hits from the Shows
410.30 Reserved :

11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close downTSTOS I NENT a

27, PALMERSTON Nth.'
1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Bright and Early
7. 0 Musio for Breakfast
8. 0 Morning Melodies: Tunesfor Everybody
8. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Close down .

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 Easy to Remember: Songs,
Old and New
6.45 Mittens7.0 Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Lone Ranger
7.30 Mr. (final broad-
cast)7.45 Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
ee Break for Music9. Passing Parade: The Crim-

| tad of the Century9.30 Motoring Session, withHarold Tattersfield
10. 0 Close down

Joan of 3ZB has news of
special interest to women in
this afternoon's session of
"Women’s World" at four
o'clock. * *
6.0 p.m. to-day brings piane
music which ensures a very
pleasant start to your evening's
listening. "If You Please, Mr.
Parkin" provides fifteen min-
utes of uninterrupted melody
from your local ZB station.


